Datasheet –TB Ambiline
Lysel ApS –  www.lysel.dk –         lysel@lysel.dk -     +4575520465
TB Ambiline
600mm 1200mm 2400mm
LED luminaire for recessed installation in acoustic ceilings.
Datasheet –TB Ambiline
Lysel ApS –  www.lysel.dk –         lysel@lysel.dk -     +4575520465
Dimensions(mm)

Voltage 24V
Dimmable Yes
Beam angle 120°
Housing and diffuser Aluminium and PC-plastic
Color of housing White or Black
Estimated lifetime 50,000 hours
Warranty 5 Years
IP-rating IP44
Wire gauge 2×0.75mm²
Wire length 3m
Datasheet –TB Ambiline
Lysel ApS –  www.lysel.dk –         lysel@lysel.dk -     +4575520465
Accessories
Model Description
ON/OFF
LY TBA-30W24V Power supply 30W, 24VDC, IP20
LY TBA-50W24V Power supply 50W, 24VDC, IP20
LY TBA-75W24V Power supply 75W, 24VDC, IP20
LY TBA-100W24V Power supply 100W, 24VDC, IP20
LY TBA-150W24V Power supply 150W, 24VDC, IP20
TRIAC
LY TBA–30W24VDM Power supply 30W, 24VDC, Triac DIM IP20
LY TBA–50W24VDM Power supply 50W, 24VDC, Triac DIM IP20
LY TBA–75W24VDM Power supply 75W, 24VDC, Triac DIM IP20
LY TBA-100W24VDM Power supply 100W, 24VDC, Triac DIM IP20
DALI
LY TBA-60W24VDA DALI LED driver, DT8 60w 24v
LY TBA-100W24VDA DALI  LED driver, DT8 100w 24v
LY TBA-150W 24VDA DALI  LED  driver, DT8 150w 24v
LY TBA-200W24VDA DALI  LED  driver, DT8 200w 24v
LY TBA-240W24VDA DALI  LED  driver, DT8 240w 24v
Connectors
LY TBA-F1C 1-way connector for TB AMBILINE
LY TBA-F2C 2 -way connector for TB AMBILINE
LY TBA-F3C 3 -way connector  for TB AMBILINE